C40 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Daedal Division
Harrison City, Pennsylvania
ZETA Series Microstepping Systems
Compumotor’s ZETA Drive is
a stand-alone, packaged
microstepping drive that
incorporates breakthrough

Daedal Division
Harrison City, Pennsylvania
S
te
p
M
ot
or
 S
ys
te
m
s
ZETA Drive/Indexer
Model      A
ZETA83-62 2.5 (62.0)
ZETA83-93 3.7 (93.98)
ZETA83-135 5.2 (129.0)
2.877
2.873

1 Interlock
2 A-CT
3 A+
4 A–
5 Gnd
6 B+
7 B–
8 B-CT
9 Interlock
Ordering Information
Drives
Part No. Description
ZETA4 Single-axis, packaged 4-amp drive
Motors
Part No. Description
ZETA57-51-MO 57-51 motor with cable & connector
ZETA57-83-MO 57-83 motor with cable & connector
ZETA57-102-MO 57-102 motor with cable & connector
ZETA83-62-MO 83-62 motor with cable & connector
ZETA83-93-MO 83-93 motor with cable & connector
ZETA83-135-MO 83-135 motor with cable & connector
Options
–E Incremental encoder mounted on motor—
page C112
–S Single-shaft motor
Complete System*
Part No. Description
ZETA57-51 57-51 motor and drive system
ZETA57-83 57-83 motor and drive system
ZETA57-102 57-102 motor and drive system
ZETA83-62 83-62 motor and drive system
ZETA83-93 83-93 motor and drive system
ZETA83-135 83-135 motor and drive system
* Complete systems are “matched” at the factory.
C49 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Daedal Division
Harrison City, Pennsylvania

8 B- Center tap
9 Interlock
Ordering Information
Indexer/Drives
Part No. Description
ZETA6104 Single-axis, packaged indexer/drive
ZETA6104-M Single-axis, packaged indexer/drive with expanded
memory
Motors
Part No. Description
ZETA57-51-MO 57-51 motor with cable & connector
ZETA57-83-MO 57-83 motor with cable & connector
ZETA57-102-MO 57-102 motor with cable & connector
ZETA83-62-MO 83-62 motor with cable & connector
ZETA83-93-MO 83-93 motor with cable & connector
ZETA83-135-MO 83-135 motor with cable & connector
Options
–E Incremental encoder mounted on motor—
page C112
–S Single-shaft motor
Complete Systems*
Part No. Description
ZETA6104-57-51 57-51 motor and drive/indexer system
ZETA6104-57-83 57-83 motor and drive/indexer system
ZETA6104-57-102 57-102 motor and drive/indexer system
ZETA6104-83-62 83-62 motor and drive/indexer system
ZETA6104-83-93 83-93 motor and drive/indexer system
ZETA6104-83-135 83-135 motor and drive/indexer system
*Complete systems are “matched” at the factory.
Accessories
Part No. Description
VM50 50-pin header-to-srew terminal breakout board for